
erzeugt mit "EasyWk  vom 16.05.2022" - www.easywk.de

16.12.-18.12.2022 AMTV Winterzauber 2022

1

Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 20 17 5 4 2 3 0 1 0 0
2. SVE Hamburg 20 8 11 5 8 5 2 5 2 1
3. Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 16 11 3 8 3 4 0 1 2 0
4. AMTV-FTV Hamburg 9 14 25 19 17 12 11 1 5 10
5. AWV 09 9 6 7 6 7 3 1 1 1 0
6. PSV Anklamer Peenerobben e.V. 7 9 13 10 4 5 7 2 2 1
7. SGS Hamburg 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8. SG HT16 Hamburg 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9. PSV Schwerin 5 4 4 6 4 0 1 0 0 0

10. Hamburger SC 4 9 8 2 3 1 0 1 1 0
11. Wasserfreunde Northeim 3 4 1 5 3 2 1 0 1 0
12. TSV Adendorf 1923 3 2 9 8 4 2 4 5 0 0
13. Ratzeburger SV von 1862 2 2 2 3 1 4 3 0 0 0
14. TV Gut Heil Billstedt 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15. Ahrensburger TSV 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15. SC Wiesbaden 1911 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17. TSV Otterndorf 1 7 2 2 5 6 2 4 2 1
18. TSV Schwerin 1 3 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 1
19. TV Hambergen 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20. SG Wiste 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21. SG Essen 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22. Polizei SV Oldenburg 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
23. Visselhöveder SC 1953 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 0

Gesamt 121 110 101 82 63 49 33 23 18 14

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3. SVE Hamburg 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
4. TSV Otterndorf 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
5. AMTV-FTV Hamburg 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 2
6. Hamburger SC 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7. PSV Schwerin 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
8. TSV Adendorf 1923 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
9. Wasserfreunde Northeim 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

10. Ratzeburger SV von 1862 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
11. AWV 09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
11. TSV Schwerin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Gesamt 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SVE Hamburg 20 7 11 5 8 5 2 5 1 1
2. SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 18 16 5 3 2 3 0 1 0 0
3. Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 15 10 3 8 3 4 0 1 2 0
4. AMTV-FTV Hamburg 9 14 24 18 17 10 10 1 4 8
5. AWV 09 9 6 7 6 7 3 1 0 1 0
6. PSV Anklamer Peenerobben e.V. 7 9 13 10 4 5 7 2 2 1
7. SGS Hamburg 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8. SG HT16 Hamburg 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9. PSV Schwerin 5 4 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0

10. Hamburger SC 4 9 7 2 3 1 0 1 1 0
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Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
11. Wasserfreunde Northeim 3 4 1 5 3 1 1 0 1 0
12. TSV Adendorf 1923 3 2 9 8 3 2 4 4 0 0
13. Ratzeburger SV von 1862 2 2 2 3 1 4 2 0 0 0
14. TV Gut Heil Billstedt 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15. Ahrensburger TSV 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15. SC Wiesbaden 1911 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17. TSV Otterndorf 1 7 1 1 4 6 2 4 2 1
18. TSV Schwerin 1 3 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 1
19. TV Hambergen 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20. SG Wiste 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21. SG Essen 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22. Polizei SV Oldenburg 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
23. Visselhöveder SC 1953 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 0

Gesamt 118 107 98 79 60 46 30 20 16 12


